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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 15 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
16-Dec-23 - 14:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. KOSTOV, Eduard 05 Levski 2:26.26 638 Q
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:11.69 38.24 150m: 1:49.55 37.86 200m: 2:26.26 36.71

2. YANEV, Georgi 04 Levski 2:26.58 634 Q
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.83 38.02 150m: 1:49.04 38.21 200m: 2:26.58 37.54

3. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 09 Olimp 2:28.53 609 Q
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:11.66 37.84 150m: 1:50.03 38.37 200m: 2:28.53 38.50

4. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.81 594 Q
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:13.72 38.84 150m: 1:52.29 38.57 200m: 2:29.81 37.52

5. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:32.34 565 Q
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:16.79 40.40 150m: 1:56.12 39.33 200m: 2:32.34 36.22

6. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 2:37.82 508 Q
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:14.39 40.51 150m: 1:55.61 41.22 200m: 2:37.82 42.21

7. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:38.39 502 Q
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:18.90 40.62 150m: 1:59.64 40.74 200m: 2:38.39 38.75

8. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:39.93 488 Q
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:17.88 40.67 150m: 1:59.04 41.16 200m: 2:39.93 40.89

9. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:42.29 467 R
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:19.47 41.79 150m: 2:01.47 42.00 200m: 2:42.29 40.82

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:43.58 456 R
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:18.79 41.74 150m: 2:01.59 42.80 200m: 2:43.58 41.99

11. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 2:53.97 379
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:24.32 45.07 150m: 2:09.41 45.09 200m: 2:53.97 44.56

12. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 2:54.51 375
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:23.45 44.86 150m: 2:10.67 47.22 200m: 2:54.51 43.84

13. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:55.78 367
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:22.97 44.72 150m: 2:09.55 46.58 200m: 2:55.78 46.23

14. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:56.03 366
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:25.11 44.41 150m: 2:11.59 46.48 200m: 2:56.03 44.44

15. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 3:01.26 335
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:25.81 47.37 150m: 2:15.44 49.63 200m: 3:01.26 45.82

16. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 3:01.57 333
50m: 40.82 40.82 100m: 1:27.44 46.62 150m: 2:15.39 47.95 200m: 3:01.57 46.18

17. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:02.19 330
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:26.83 46.87 150m: 2:15.79 48.96 200m: 3:02.19 46.40

18. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 3:03.09 325
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:28.13 47.26 150m: 2:15.88 47.75 200m: 3:03.09 47.21

19. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:05.51 312
50m: 40.41 40.41 100m: 1:26.23 45.82 150m: 2:16.03 49.80 200m: 3:05.51 49.48

20. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 3:06.46 308
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:27.27 46.34 150m: 2:18.30 51.03 200m: 3:06.46 48.16

21. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 3:07.09 305
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:28.98 47.62 150m: 2:20.26 51.28 200m: 3:07.09 46.83

22. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 3:10.01 291
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:33.61 50.06 150m: 2:22.72 49.11 200m: 3:10.01 47.29
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 15, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 3:11.74 283
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:26.38 47.67 150m: 2:17.58 51.20 200m: 3:11.74 54.16

24. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:22.09 242
50m: 43.83 43.83 100m: 1:36.85 53.02 150m: 2:29.81 52.96 200m: 3:22.09 52.28

25. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 3:23.70 236
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:39.95 53.06 150m: 2:33.55 53.60 200m: 3:23.70 50.15

26. PIRINSKI, Dimitar 11 Sprint Sofia 3:26.28 227
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:38.42 52.53 150m: 2:31.62 53.20 200m: 3:26.28 54.66

27. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:27.91 222
50m: 47.71 47.71 100m: 1:40.94 53.23 150m: 2:36.13 55.19 200m: 3:27.91 51.78

28. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 3:32.10 209
50m: 47.93 47.93 100m: 1:42.78 54.85 150m: 2:38.76 55.98 200m: 3:32.10 53.34

29. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 3:32.49 208
50m: 48.02 48.02 100m: 1:43.84 55.82 150m: 2:40.58 56.74 200m: 3:32.49 51.91

30. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 3:34.44 202
50m: 48.45 48.45 100m: 1:43.10 54.65 150m: 2:38.90 55.80 200m: 3:34.44 55.54

31. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 3:39.46 189
50m: 48.64 48.64 100m: 1:44.53 55.89 150m: 2:42.19 57.66 200m: 3:39.46 57.27

32. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 3:43.62 178
50m: 50.84 50.84 100m: 1:46.70 55.86 150m: 2:45.33 58.63 200m: 3:43.62 58.29

33. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 3:50.25 163
50m: 54.87 54.87 100m: 1:52.08 57.21 150m: 2:52.10 1:00.02 200m: 3:50.25 58.15

34. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 3:50.98 162
50m: 55.11 55.11 100m: 1:53.64 58.53 150m: 2:54.29 1:00.65 200m: 3:50.98 56.69

35. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 3:53.06 157
50m: 53.32 53.32 100m: 1:52.57 59.25 150m: 2:52.51 59.94 200m: 3:53.06 1:00.55

36. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 4:06.56 133
50m: 56.02 56.02 100m: 1:58.48 1:02.46 150m: 3:03.09 1:04.61 200m: 4:06.56 1:03.47

37. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 4:13.18 123
50m: 58.45 58.45 100m: 2:02.69 1:04.24 150m: 3:09.52 1:06.83 200m: 4:13.18 1:03.66

38. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 4:32.72 98
50m: 1:01.65 1:01.65 100m: 2:12.97 1:11.32 150m: 3:24.33 1:11.36 200m: 4:32.72 1:08.39

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 4:05.39
50m: 57.44 57.44 100m: 1:58.86 1:01.42 150m: 3:03.00 1:04.14 200m: 4:05.39 1:02.39

B (2005-2006)

1. KOSTOV, Eduard 05 Levski 2:26.26 638 Q
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:11.69 38.24 150m: 1:49.55 37.86 200m: 2:26.26 36.71

2. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:32.34 565 Q
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:16.79 40.40 150m: 1:56.12 39.33 200m: 2:32.34 36.22

3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:39.93 488 Q
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:17.88 40.67 150m: 1:59.04 41.16 200m: 2:39.93 40.89
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 15, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

C (2007-2008)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 2:37.82 508 Q
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:14.39 40.51 150m: 1:55.61 41.22 200m: 2:37.82 42.21

2. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:42.29 467 R
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:19.47 41.79 150m: 2:01.47 42.00 200m: 2:42.29 40.82

3. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:43.58 456 R
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:18.79 41.74 150m: 2:01.59 42.80 200m: 2:43.58 41.99

4. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 2:53.97 379
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:24.32 45.07 150m: 2:09.41 45.09 200m: 2:53.97 44.56

5. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:55.78 367
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:22.97 44.72 150m: 2:09.55 46.58 200m: 2:55.78 46.23

6. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:56.03 366
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:25.11 44.41 150m: 2:11.59 46.48 200m: 2:56.03 44.44

7. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 3:06.46 308
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:27.27 46.34 150m: 2:18.30 51.03 200m: 3:06.46 48.16

8. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 3:07.09 305
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:28.98 47.62 150m: 2:20.26 51.28 200m: 3:07.09 46.83

D (2009-2010)

1. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 09 Olimp 2:28.53 609 Q
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:11.66 37.84 150m: 1:50.03 38.37 200m: 2:28.53 38.50

2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:38.39 502 Q
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:18.90 40.62 150m: 1:59.64 40.74 200m: 2:38.39 38.75

3. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 2:54.51 375
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:23.45 44.86 150m: 2:10.67 47.22 200m: 2:54.51 43.84

4. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 3:01.26 335
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:25.81 47.37 150m: 2:15.44 49.63 200m: 3:01.26 45.82

5. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 3:01.57 333
50m: 40.82 40.82 100m: 1:27.44 46.62 150m: 2:15.39 47.95 200m: 3:01.57 46.18

6. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:22.09 242
50m: 43.83 43.83 100m: 1:36.85 53.02 150m: 2:29.81 52.96 200m: 3:22.09 52.28

E (2011 and younger)

1. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:02.19 330
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:26.83 46.87 150m: 2:15.79 48.96 200m: 3:02.19 46.40

2. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 3:03.09 325
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:28.13 47.26 150m: 2:15.88 47.75 200m: 3:03.09 47.21

3. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:05.51 312
50m: 40.41 40.41 100m: 1:26.23 45.82 150m: 2:16.03 49.80 200m: 3:05.51 49.48

4. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 3:10.01 291
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:33.61 50.06 150m: 2:22.72 49.11 200m: 3:10.01 47.29

5. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 3:11.74 283
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:26.38 47.67 150m: 2:17.58 51.20 200m: 3:11.74 54.16

6. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 3:23.70 236
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:39.95 53.06 150m: 2:33.55 53.60 200m: 3:23.70 50.15

7. PIRINSKI, Dimitar 11 Sprint Sofia 3:26.28 227
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:38.42 52.53 150m: 2:31.62 53.20 200m: 3:26.28 54.66
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E (2011 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:27.91 222
50m: 47.71 47.71 100m: 1:40.94 53.23 150m: 2:36.13 55.19 200m: 3:27.91 51.78

9. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 3:32.10 209
50m: 47.93 47.93 100m: 1:42.78 54.85 150m: 2:38.76 55.98 200m: 3:32.10 53.34

10. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 3:32.49 208
50m: 48.02 48.02 100m: 1:43.84 55.82 150m: 2:40.58 56.74 200m: 3:32.49 51.91

11. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 3:34.44 202
50m: 48.45 48.45 100m: 1:43.10 54.65 150m: 2:38.90 55.80 200m: 3:34.44 55.54

12. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 3:39.46 189
50m: 48.64 48.64 100m: 1:44.53 55.89 150m: 2:42.19 57.66 200m: 3:39.46 57.27

13. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 3:43.62 178
50m: 50.84 50.84 100m: 1:46.70 55.86 150m: 2:45.33 58.63 200m: 3:43.62 58.29

14. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 3:50.25 163
50m: 54.87 54.87 100m: 1:52.08 57.21 150m: 2:52.10 1:00.02 200m: 3:50.25 58.15

15. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 3:50.98 162
50m: 55.11 55.11 100m: 1:53.64 58.53 150m: 2:54.29 1:00.65 200m: 3:50.98 56.69

16. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 3:53.06 157
50m: 53.32 53.32 100m: 1:52.57 59.25 150m: 2:52.51 59.94 200m: 3:53.06 1:00.55

17. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 4:06.56 133
50m: 56.02 56.02 100m: 1:58.48 1:02.46 150m: 3:03.09 1:04.61 200m: 4:06.56 1:03.47

18. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 4:13.18 123
50m: 58.45 58.45 100m: 2:02.69 1:04.24 150m: 3:09.52 1:06.83 200m: 4:13.18 1:03.66

19. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 4:32.72 98
50m: 1:01.65 1:01.65 100m: 2:12.97 1:11.32 150m: 3:24.33 1:11.36 200m: 4:32.72 1:08.39

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 4:05.39
50m: 57.44 57.44 100m: 1:58.86 1:01.42 150m: 3:03.00 1:04.14 200m: 4:05.39 1:02.39


